THE DATASHEET OF
SBF-4089Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
1 of 8
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT

SBF4089Z
Part Identification.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
SBF4089Z 7” Reel with 1000 pieces
SBF4089ZSQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
SBF4089ZSR 7” Sample reel with 100 pieces
SBF4089ZPCK1 850MHz, 8V Operation PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SBF-4089Z on WIN SOURCE
RF Micro Devices Information